Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Switch 6C 6C+10G
Tape & Reel
HOW TO ORDER
Switch
6 C
Colour code
00 blue
03 grey
08 red
09 black
36 signal white
Cap
10G
+
Ordering example: 6CJ1NOPR + 10G09 or 6CJ1NOR
Specifications subject to changes. Please see updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
All dimensions in mm. Tolerances +/- 0.2 mm.
 ■ Low profile h=2.5 mm
 ■ Dimensions: 8 x 8 mm
 ■ IP67 sealing
 ■ Temp. Range: -40/+85°C
 ■ Lifetime: 3,000,000 cycles
 ■ Actuation force: 3.7N +/- 0.7N
 ■ Tape width: 16
 ■ Pitch: 12
 ■ Reel: Ø330mm
 ■ Quantity per
reel: 1000 pcs
 ■ MOQ:
1/2 reel 500 pcs
 ■ Cap series:
 ■ Round
 ■ Ø11.5 mm
 ■ Concave
 ■ Total height: 4.9 mm
PCB LAYOUT & CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
PACKAGING
3
4
7
8
 5
 6
1,2,9,10 NC
NC 10
NC 2 1 NC
9 NC
3
5
7
4
6
8
1
3
5
7
9
2
4
6
8
10
2,
5 1,
0
4,8